
XXIII REGATA ATENA 2024

OPEN

OPEN GENERAL PROVISIONAL

R1

Start: R1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 12:35:00

Rank Nº DE VELA CLASSE CATEGORIA DIVISIÓ NOM I COGNOMS CLUB RATING Elapsed Corrected Points

1 ESP185046 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA ENRIC AMAT MIRALLES GEN ROSES 1154 41:33 0:36:00 1.0

2 ESP207676 LÀSER 4.7 / ILCA 4 SOTS 16 MASCULINA LLUIS FERRER CAPDEVILA CN L'ESCALA 1213 44:00 0:36:16 2.0

3 FRA211859 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA JULIEN BATIER SN NARBONNE 1154 42:14 0:36:36 3.0

4 FRA218977 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA LAURENT VIGO CN CANET PERPIGNAN 1154 42:23 0:36:44 4.0

5 ESP219082 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA VICENÇ BATLLE CN L'ESCALA 1154 42:29 0:36:49 5.5

5 ESP218992 LÀSER 4.7 / ILCA 4 SOTS 16 FEMENINA NEREA OBESO PICAMAL CN L'ESCALA 1213 44:40 0:36:49 5.5

7 ESP190890 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA RAUL CANER COMPTE GEN ROSES 1154 42:52 0:37:09 7.0

8 ESP219048 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA VALENTIN BARAIBAR CN L'ESCALA 1154 42:56 0:37:12 8.0

9 ESP213992 LÀSER 4.7 / ILCA 4 SOTS 16 MASCULINA ARNAU JOU CN L'ESCALA 1213 45:15 0:37:18 9.0

10 ESP198300 LÀSER 4.7 / ILCA 4 JUVENIL MASCULINA ARNAU CARRES CRUZ CN L'ESCALA 1213 45:58 0:37:54 10.0

11 ESP189281 LÀSER 4.7 / ILCA 4 JUVENIL FEMENINA HELENA MARTINEZ CN L’ESCALA 1213 46:44 0:38:32 11.5

11 CNE5 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 JUVENIL MASCULINA MARTI FLO DE LA CAMARA CN L'ESCALA 1154 44:28 0:38:32 11.5

13 ESP22 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA JOSEP CALPE CN L'ESCALA 1154 44:33 0:38:36 13.0

14 CNE4 LÀSER 4.7 / ILCA 4 SOTS 16 FEMENINA JULIA OLIVERAS MAÑAS CN L'ESCALA 1213 47:30 0:39:10 14.5

14 CNE1 LÀSER 4.7 / ILCA 4 SOTS 16 FEMENINA AINA OLIVERAS MAÑAS CN L'ESCALA 1213 47:30 0:39:10 14.5

16 758 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA PETER MÜLLER GEN ROSES 1154 45:23 0:39:20 16.0

17 ESP168851 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA CARLES CARBONELL GEN ROSES 1154 45:29 0:39:25 17.0

18 ESP213980 LÀSER STD / ILCA 7 MASTER MASCULINA JOB BREUR GEN ROSES 1102 43:33 0:39:31 18.0

19 CNE2 LÀSER 4.7 / ILCA 4 MASTER FEMENINA ASSUMPTA VIZCAINO VALLBONA CN L'ESCALA 1213 49:01 0:40:25 19.0

20 CNE3 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA JESUS CALABUIG CABERO CN L'ESCALA 1154 48:08 0:41:43 20.0

21 ESP203877 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA CHARLES DUSSEAU GEN ROSES 1154 48:14 0:41:48 21.0



R2

Start: R2, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 13:51:00

Rank Nº DE VELA CLASSE CATEGORIA DIVISIÓ NOM I COGNOMS CLUB RATING Elapsed Corrected Points

1 FRA218977 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA LAURENT VIGO CN CANET PERPIGNAN 1154 41:16 0:35:46 1.0

2 ESP219082 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA VICENÇ BATLLE CN L'ESCALA 1154 41:41 0:36:07 2.0

3 ESP218992 LÀSER 4.7 / ILCA 4 SOTS 16 FEMENINA NEREA OBESO PICAMAL CN L'ESCALA 1213 44:15 0:36:29 3.0

4 FRA211859 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA JULIEN BATIER SN NARBONNE 1154 42:29 0:36:49 4.0

5 ESP207676 LÀSER 4.7 / ILCA 4 SOTS 16 MASCULINA LLUIS FERRER CAPDEVILA CN L'ESCALA 1213 44:59 0:37:05 5.0

6 ESP185046 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA ENRIC AMAT MIRALLES GEN ROSES 1154 43:34 0:37:45 6.0

7 ESP213992 LÀSER 4.7 / ILCA 4 SOTS 16 MASCULINA ARNAU JOU CN L'ESCALA 1213 46:07 0:38:01 7.0

8 ESP189281 LÀSER 4.7 / ILCA 4 JUVENIL FEMENINA HELENA MARTINEZ CN L’ESCALA 1213 46:32 0:38:22 8.0

9 ESP190890 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA RAUL CANER COMPTE GEN ROSES 1154 44:40 0:38:42 9.0

10 ESP198300 LÀSER 4.7 / ILCA 4 JUVENIL MASCULINA ARNAU CARRES CRUZ CN L'ESCALA 1213 47:00 0:38:45 10.0

11 CNE4 LÀSER 4.7 / ILCA 4 SOTS 16 FEMENINA JULIA OLIVERAS MAÑAS CN L'ESCALA 1213 47:18 0:39:00 11.5

11 ESP213980 LÀSER STD / ILCA 7 MASTER MASCULINA JOB BREUR GEN ROSES 1102 42:59 0:39:00 11.5

13 758 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA PETER MÜLLER GEN ROSES 1154 45:24 0:39:20 13.0

14 CNE1 LÀSER 4.7 / ILCA 4 SOTS 16 FEMENINA AINA OLIVERAS MAÑAS CN L'ESCALA 1213 47:47 0:39:24 14.0

15 ESP219048 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA VALENTIN BARAIBAR CN L'ESCALA 1154 45:45 0:39:39 15.0

16 CNE2 LÀSER 4.7 / ILCA 4 MASTER FEMENINA ASSUMPTA VIZCAINO VALLBONA CN L'ESCALA 1213 48:14 0:39:46 16.0

17 ESP168851 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA CARLES CARBONELL GEN ROSES 1154 46:13 0:40:03 17.0

18 CNE5 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 JUVENIL MASCULINA MARTI FLO DE LA CAMARA CN L'ESCALA 1154 46:26 0:40:14 18.0

19 ESP22 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA JOSEP CALPE CN L'ESCALA 1154 47:37 0:41:16 19.0

20 CNE3 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA JESUS CALABUIG CABERO CN L'ESCALA 1154 50:32 0:43:47 20.0

21 ESP203877 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA CHARLES DUSSEAU GEN ROSES 1154 55:16 0:47:53 21.0

R3

Start: R3, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 14:45

Rank Nº DE VELA CLASSE CATEGORIA DIVISIÓ NOM I COGNOMS CLUB RATING Elapsed Corrected Points

1 ESP207676 LÀSER 4.7 / ILCA 4 SOTS 16 MASCULINA LLUIS FERRER CAPDEVILA CN L'ESCALA 1213 41:00 0:33:48 1.0

2 ESP219082 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA VICENÇ BATLLE CN L'ESCALA 1154 40:28 0:35:04 2.0

3 ESP218992 LÀSER 4.7 / ILCA 4 SOTS 16 FEMENINA NEREA OBESO PICAMAL CN L'ESCALA 1213 43:24 0:35:47 3.0
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Rank Nº DE VELA CLASSE CATEGORIA DIVISIÓ NOM I COGNOMS CLUB RATING Elapsed Corrected Points

4 ESP213992 LÀSER 4.7 / ILCA 4 SOTS 16 MASCULINA ARNAU JOU CN L'ESCALA 1213 43:55 0:36:12 4.0

5 FRA218977 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA LAURENT VIGO CN CANET PERPIGNAN 1154 41:49 0:36:14 5.0

6 758 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA PETER MÜLLER GEN ROSES 1154 42:13 0:36:35 6.0

7 ESP198300 LÀSER 4.7 / ILCA 4 JUVENIL MASCULINA ARNAU CARRES CRUZ CN L'ESCALA 1213 44:24 0:36:36 7.0

8 FRA211859 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA JULIEN BATIER SN NARBONNE 1154 42:36 0:36:55 8.0

9 ESP189281 LÀSER 4.7 / ILCA 4 JUVENIL FEMENINA HELENA MARTINEZ CN L’ESCALA 1213 44:59 0:37:05 9.0

10 ESP190890 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA RAUL CANER COMPTE GEN ROSES 1154 43:16 0:37:30 10.0

11 ESP213980 LÀSER STD / ILCA 7 MASTER MASCULINA JOB BREUR GEN ROSES 1102 41:42 0:37:50 11.0

12 CNE1 LÀSER 4.7 / ILCA 4 SOTS 16 FEMENINA AINA OLIVERAS MAÑAS CN L'ESCALA 1213 45:56 0:37:52 12.0

13 CNE4 LÀSER 4.7 / ILCA 4 SOTS 16 FEMENINA JULIA OLIVERAS MAÑAS CN L'ESCALA 1213 46:00 0:37:55 13.0

14 ESP168851 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA CARLES CARBONELL GEN ROSES 1154 43:46 0:37:56 14.0

15 ESP219048 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA VALENTIN BARAIBAR CN L'ESCALA 1154 44:39 0:38:41 15.0

16 CNE2 LÀSER 4.7 / ILCA 4 MASTER FEMENINA ASSUMPTA VIZCAINO VALLBONA CN L'ESCALA 1213 47:33 0:39:12 16.0

17 ESP185046 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA ENRIC AMAT MIRALLES GEN ROSES 1154 45:35 0:39:30 17.0

18 CNE3 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA JESUS CALABUIG CABERO CN L'ESCALA 1154 46:03 0:39:54 18.0

19 CNE5 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 JUVENIL MASCULINA MARTI FLO DE LA CAMARA CN L'ESCALA 1154 47:28 0:41:08 19.0

20 ESP22 LÀSER RD / ILCA 6 MASTER MASCULINA JOSEP CALPE CN L'ESCALA 1154 47:49 0:41:26 20.0
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